
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 12

Nº APELLIDOS

1 BARAJA RODRIGUEZ CARMEN

2 LASO CALVO MARÍA INMACULADA

3 ARRANZ PEREZ JOAQUINA 

4 FRAILE APARICIO MONTSERRAT

5 CRESPO ALONSO MARIA JESUS

6 PEREZ VIDAL REBECA

7 AGUILAR MONTOYA MARIA ISABEL

8 ARRANZ PEREZ Mº DEL CARMEN 

9 PERALTA MARTIN ADORACIÓN 

10 AYLLON ARRIBAS ANA MARIA 

11 CARNERO GÓMEZ MARÍA JESÚS 

12 DIEZ DE DIOS PILAR 

13 GARCÍA BLANES ISABEL

14 ARRANZ PEREZ MARIA  RUBIALEJOS

15 CARRERO ALVAREZ CONSUELO 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 12

INSCRITOS 15

SORTEAR ADORACIÓN  PERALTA MARTIN

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 9

2 10

3 11

4 12

5 13

6 14

7 15

8 1

9 2

10 3

11 4

12 5

13 6

14 7

15 8

9

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

YOGA 1

MARÍA JESÚS  CARNERO GÓMEZ

PILAR  DIEZ DE DIOS

ISABEL GARCÍA BLANES

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ADORACIÓN  PERALTA MARTIN

ANA MARIA  AYLLON ARRIBAS

MARÍA INMACULADA LASO CALVO

JOAQUINA  ARRANZ PEREZ

MONTSERRAT FRAILE APARICIO

MARIA  RUBIALEJOS ARRANZ PEREZ

CONSUELO  CARRERO ALVAREZ

CARMEN BARAJA RODRIGUEZ

Mº DEL CARMEN  ARRANZ PEREZ

MARIA JESUS CRESPO ALONSO

REBECA PEREZ VIDAL

MARIA ISABEL AGUILAR MONTOYA



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 PASTOR SÁNCHEZ ELISA

2 ANTÓN DE LA CALLE BELÉN

3 PÉREZ HERRERO MARÍA ELENA

4 BASTARDO VACA JOSEFA 

5 CASTAÑEDA ROBLES AMPARO 

6 CASTAÑEDA ROBLES BELEN 

7

8

9

10

11

12
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18

19
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21

22

23

24
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32

CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 6

SORTEAR BELEN  CASTAÑEDA ROBLES

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 6

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

6

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

YOGA 2

BELÉN ANTÓN DE LA CALLE

MARÍA ELENA PÉREZ HERRERO

JOSEFA  BASTARDO VACA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

BELEN  CASTAÑEDA ROBLES

ELISA PASTOR SÁNCHEZ

AMPARO  CASTAÑEDA ROBLES



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 12

Nº APELLIDOS

1 BENITO SINGUL PATRICIA

2 GRANDE LORENZO MARIA  TERESA

3 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ FE

4 CABALLERO MARCOS CELSA

5 LOPEZ ALFARO ANA

6

7

8

9
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18
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32

CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 12

INSCRITOS 5

SORTEAR ANA LOPEZ ALFARO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

5

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

YOGA 3

MARIA  TERESA GRANDE LORENZO

FE MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ 

CELSA CABALLERO MARCOS

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ANA LOPEZ ALFARO

PATRICIA BENITO SINGUL



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MINAYO ALFAGEME MARIA  CONCEPCIÓN

2 GONZÁLEZ PERALTA NATALIA

3 RAMOS BAYON MARIA JOSE

4 MARTIN NOGUERA ANGEL

5 GARRIDO ROMAN PILAR

6 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA LUISA

7
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CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 6

SORTEAR NATALIA GONZÁLEZ PERALTA

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 2

2 1

3 6

4 5

5 4

6 3

2

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

YOGA 4

MARIA LUISA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

PILAR GARRIDO ROMAN

ANGEL MARTIN NOGUERA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

NATALIA GONZÁLEZ PERALTA

MARIA  CONCEPCIÓN MINAYO ALFAGEME

MARIA JOSE RAMOS BAYON 



CURSO: YOGA 5 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 VILLOREJO ALVAREZ MARIA LOURDES 
2 SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ MÓNICA

3 GARCÍA CAMPANO PURIFICACIÓN 

4 GIL ANDRÉS CARLOS

5 GAGO BORGE PAQUI

6 QUINRTANILLA LOPEZ PATRICIA

7 CORREA GARCIA ISABEL 

8 GONZÁLEZ ESCRIBANO MARIA ÁNGELES

9 LOZARES VICENTE BEATRIZ

10 CALVO APARICIO ROSARIO

11 GONZALEZ BLANCO ISABEL 

12 ARRANZ MARTÍN MARÍA DOLORES

13 ROJAS CONDE ALICIA, DE 

14 ROJAS CONDE FERNANDO, DE

15 ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ ESPERANZA

16 GARCÍA RUBIO ANA

17
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21
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23
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25

26

27

28
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CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 16

SORTEAR ESPERANZA ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 15

2 16

3 1

4 2

5 3

6 4

7 5

8 6

9 7

10 8

11 9

12 10

13 11

14 12

15 13

16 14

15

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO MUNICIPAL BAILARÍN VICENTE ESCUDERO

YOGA 5

MARIA LOURDES  VILLOREJO ALVAREZ

MÓNICA SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ

PURIFICACIÓN  GARCÍA CAMPANO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ESPERANZA ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ

ANA GARCÍA RUBIO 

ISABEL  CORREA GARCIA

MARIA ÁNGELES GONZÁLEZ ESCRIBANO

BEATRIZ LOZARES VICENTE

CARLOS GIL ANDRÉS

PAQUI GAGO BORGE

PATRICIA QUINRTANILLA LOPEZ

ALICIA, DE  ROJAS CONDE

FERNANDO, DE ROJAS CONDE

ROSARIO CALVO APARICIO

ISABEL  GONZALEZ BLANCO

MARÍA DOLORES ARRANZ MARTÍN


